
SUNDAYSUNDAY 

SUNDAYSUNDAY 

MONDAYMONDAY

MONDAYMONDAY

TUESDAYTUESDAY 

TUESDAYTUESDAY 

TUESDAYTUESDAY 

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY 

THURSDAYTHURSDAY 

THURSDAYTHURSDAY 

FRIDAYFRIDAY 

FRIDAYFRIDAY 

SATURDAY SATURDAY 

SATURDAY SATURDAY 

JULY

AUG

9

1

11

2

18

9

16

25

12

3

19

22

10

17

26

13

4

20

23

11

18

27

14

5

21

12

19

15

6

22

13

20

29

16

7

23

14

21

30

8

24

15

22

Rennie Harris PuremovementRennie Harris Puremovement
American Street Dance TheaterAmerican Street Dance Theater

PilobolusPilobolus

Paul Taylor Dance CompanyPaul Taylor Dance Company

Mark HaimMark Haim

Joanna KotzeJoanna Kotze

staibdancestaibdance

staibdancestaibdance
Kyle Marshall ChoreographyKyle Marshall Choreography

SW!NG OUTSW!NG OUT

BODYTRAFFICBODYTRAFFIC

Sean Dorsey Sean Dorsey 
DanceDance

Celebration ofCelebration of
Tony JohnsonTony Johnson

Faculty & Faculty & 
MusiciansMusicians
ConcertConcert

Teaching TributeTeaching Tribute Bill T. Jones/Bill T. Jones/
Arnie Zane CompanyArnie Zane Company

FootprintsFootprints

FootprintsFootprints

Made in NCMade in NC

FREE!

FREE!
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Nasher Museum of Art
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Page Auditorium

Reynolds Industries Theater
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Nasher Museum of Art

Reynolds Industries Theater
Page Auditorium

Reynolds Industries Theater
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Reynolds Industries Theater

Reynolds Industries Theater
Renay Aumiller

Caroline Calouche
Kristin Taylor Duncan

Michelle Pearson
Nicole Vaughan-Diaz
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7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30 pm

BODYTRAFFICBODYTRAFFIC
Reynolds Industries Theater

7:00 pm

ADF FêteADF Fête
Parizäde 
9:00 pm
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7:30 pm

Children’s Matinee 1:00 pm
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6:30 pm & 9:00 pm
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JUNE

>
Brian Brooks 

Tatiana Desardouin 
Abdel R. Salaam

followed by a screening of 
PS DANCE! 

THE NEXT GENERATION

Ballet HispánicoBallet Hispánico
Reynolds Industries Theater

7:30 pm 7:30 pm
Children’s Matinee 1:00 pm

Resident IslandResident Island
Dance TheatreDance Theatre

ZviDanceZviDance

Resident IslandResident Island
Dance TheatreDance Theatre

ZviDanceZviDance

von der Heyden Studio Theater

von der Heyden Studio Theater

von der Heyden Studio Theater

von der Heyden Studio Theater

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Join us for free film screenings at 
the Chelsea Theater and Rubenstein 
Arts Center beginning in May. 
Visit the ADF website for details.

Post Performance Discussion
ADF Commission
World Premiere

Cara HaganCara Hagan

Brian Brooks
Tatiana Desardouin 
Abdel R. Salaam
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